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JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2022 Regular Meeting Schedule 
There are two types of Regular Meetings – Business Meetings and Work Session Meetings 

 
Regular Meetings of the Board are held in the Stewart Auditorium at the VanHoose Education 
Center, 3332 Newburg Road. Meetings will be held at 6 p.m.  
 

Tuesday, January 11 ........................................ Organizational Business Meeting 
 
Tuesday, February 1  ....................................................... Work Session Meeting 
 
Tuesday, February 15 ............................................................. Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, March 8  .................................................................. Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, April 12   .................................................................. Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, April 26  ............................................................ Work Session Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 24  ................................................................... Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, June 7 ............................................................... Work Session Meeting 
 
Tuesday, June 28 .................................................................... Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, July 19 ................................................................... Business Meeting* 
 
Tuesday, August 2  ................................................................. Business Meeting 
 
Tuesday, August 16 ......................................................... Work Session Meeting 

 
Tuesday, August 30 ................................................................ Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, September 13 .......................................................... Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, October 25 ............................................................... Business Meeting 

 
Tuesday, November 15 ........................................................... Business Meeting 
 
Tuesday, December 13 .................................................... Work Session Meeting 
 
*A Board Business Meeting and a Board Retreat will both be held on July 19, 2022. 
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JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2022 Special Meeting Schedule 
 
Board Retreats and Public Forums are Special Meetings of the Board, with times and 
locations to be determined. 

 
Tuesday, March 29  ....................................................................... Public Forum 
 
Tuesday, July 19 ......................................................................... Board Retreat* 

 
Thursday, October 6  ..................................................................... Public Forum 
 
Tuesday, November 29 .................................................................Board Retreat 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
*A Board Business Meeting and a Board Retreat will both be held on July 19, 2022. 

 


